
HAREZM-KIPÇAK TÜRKÇESİ 
 
# Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Öğrenci Tipi Notu (Harf) (Sayı) 

1 11027001 FATMA ÇORAPÇI Normal   BA (3.5)   
2 11027002 BAYRAM CAN SARIKAYA Normal   BB (3.0)   
3 11027007 BURCU SADIKOĞLU Normal   BA (3.5)   
4 11027017 ESMA SEMİZ Normal   AA (4.0)   
5 11027025 MELİKE MUTLU Normal   AA (4.0)   
6 12027003 İDİL SERBEST Normal   AA (4.0)   
7 12027011 SİRVAN YASUBOĞA Normal   BB (3.0)   
8 12027028 AYŞE BUKET KARADUMAN Normal   AA (4.0)   
9 12027031 KÜBRA TUR Normal   BB (3.0)   
10 12027033 ASUMAN KARACA Normal   BB (3.0)   
11 12027044 MEDİHA YÜKSEL Normal   BB (3.0)   
12 13027601 TUĞBA SEVİM Normal   AA (4.0)   
13 13027604 ESRA BAKIR Normal   BA (3.5)   
14 O13027003 ÖZGE AYVAZ Misafir   BB (3.0)   
15 O13027004 CEVAT KARAKUŞ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
16 O13027005 MAHMUT AYDIN Misafir   BA (3.5)   
17 O13027009 EMRE ŞENEL Misafir   AA (4.0)   
18 O13027011 CANSEL KIZILAĞAÇ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
19 O13027016 ŞABAN TURAN Misafir   BA (3.5)   
20 O13027017 BÜŞRA SUNGUROĞLU Misafir   AA (4.0)   
21 O13027018 MUHAMMET UĞUR İLHAN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
22 O13027019 SEFA ERÜLKEN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
23 O13027022 GÖZDE ALKILINÇ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
24 O13027023 DİLARA ÇETİNKAYA Misafir   AA (4.0)   
25 O13027030 PINAR SU DURMUŞ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
26 O13027031 KÜBRA ÜLKER Misafir   AA (4.0)   
27 O13027035 MERVE KARAHANLI Misafir   AA (4.0)   
28 O13027036 BİLGE YILMAZ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
29 O13027042 SELİM BERK KÜÇÜKBAŞ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
30 O13027043 OSMAN DEMİREL Misafir   AA (4.0)   
31 O13027044 KÜBRA DOĞAN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
32 O13027045 ÜLKÜ GAGALI Misafir   AA (4.0)   
33 O13027046 NEŞE PELİN KAYA Misafir   AA (4.0)   
       
34 O13027047 ESİN ERAYDIN AKSOY Misafir   AA (4.0)   
35 O13027052 ZÜBEYDE DURSUN Misafir   CC (2.0)   
36 O13027054 MEHMET SAİT SALTAN Misafir   BA (3.5)   
37 O13027057 DİLAN DOĞANBATIR Misafir   AA (4.0)   

 



KARAHANLI TÜRKÇESİ 

# Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Öğrenci Tipi Notu (Harf) (Sayı) 

1 06027014 YUSUF ÖZGEÇ Normal   BB (3.0)   
2 11027016 AHMET POLAT Normal   BA (3.5)   
3 11027032 FEYZA ÇOLAK Normal   BB (3.0)   
4 12027003 İDİL SERBEST Normal   AA (4.0)   
5 12027028 AYŞE BUKET KARADUMAN Normal   AA (4.0)   
6 12027031 KÜBRA TUR Normal   BA (3.5)   
7 12027044 MEDİHA YÜKSEL Normal   BA (3.5)   
8 13027604 ESRA BAKIR Normal   AA (4.0)   
9 O13027003 ÖZGE AYVAZ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
10 O13027004 CEVAT KARAKUŞ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
11 O13027005 MAHMUT AYDIN Misafir   BA (3.5)   
12 O13027009 EMRE ŞENEL Misafir   AA (4.0)   
13 O13027015 ZEHRA BAYRAM Misafir   AA (4.0)   
14 O13027018 MUHAMMET UĞUR İLHAN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
15 O13027019 SEFA ERÜLKEN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
16 O13027022 GÖZDE ALKILINÇ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
17 O13027024 RUKİYE ÇOBAN Misafir   BB (3.0)   
18 O13027028 HEVAL ORDA Misafir   BB (3.0)   
19 O13027031 KÜBRA ÜLKER Misafir   AA (4.0)   
20 O13027035 MERVE KARAHANLI Misafir   BA (3.5)   
21 O13027036 BİLGE YILMAZ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
22 O13027042 SELİM BERK KÜÇÜKBAŞ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
23 O13027043 OSMAN DEMİREL Misafir   AA (4.0)   
24 O13027044 KÜBRA DOĞAN Misafir   BA (3.5)   
25 O13027045 ÜLKÜ GAGALI Misafir   AA (4.0)   
26 O13027046 NEŞE PELİN KAYA Misafir   AA (4.0)   
27 O13027047 ESİN ERAYDIN AKSOY Misafir   AA (4.0)   
28 O13027052 ZÜBEYDE DURSUN Misafir   BB (3.0)   

 



UYGUR TÜRKÇESİ 

# Öğrenci No Adı Soyadı Öğrenci Tipi Notu (Harf) (Sayı) 

1 09027026 MESUT YEŞİLİRMAK Normal   FF (0.0)   
2 09027027 OLCAY GÜNEŞ Normal   BB (3.0)   
3 11027002 BAYRAM CAN SARIKAYA Normal   BB (3.0)   
4 12027035 İHSAN BİNGÖL Normal   FF (0.0)   
5 12027046 DAVUT ALİ ÇELİK Normal   FD (0.5)   
6 12027048 TÜLAY USTUNDAĞ Normal   FF (0.0)   
7 12027055 ÖZGE KUMRU Normal   CB (2.5)   
8 13027054 DENİZ BÜYÜKYAZICI Normal   DC (1.5)   
9 13027057 EMİNE SARIMEŞE Normal   DD (1.0)   
10 13027606 ESRA ŞAHİN Normal   BA (3.5)   
11 O13027003 ÖZGE AYVAZ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
12 O13027004 CEVAT KARAKUŞ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
13 O13027009 EMRE ŞENEL Misafir   AA (4.0)   
14 O13027012 HÜMEYRA ÇETİNTAŞ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
15 O13027016 ŞABAN TURAN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
16 O13027020 MEHMET TOPCU Misafir   BA (3.5)   
17 O13027021 SEDAT KOYUN Misafir   DC (1.5)   
18 O13027022 GÖZDE ALKILINÇ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
19 O13027023 DİLARA ÇETİNKAYA Misafir   AA (4.0)   
20 O13027028 HEVAL ORDA Misafir   BB (3.0)   
21 O13027030 PINAR SU DURMUŞ Misafir   BB (3.0)   
22 O13027031 KÜBRA ÜLKER Misafir   BB (3.0)   
23 O13027032 EKİN YILDIRIM Misafir   AA (4.0)   
24 O13027033 METİN DENİZER Misafir   BA (3.5)   
25 O13027034 ŞÜKRÜ UĞUZ Misafir   BA (3.5)   
26 O13027036 BİLGE YILMAZ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
27 O13027038 HÜSEYİN KARA Misafir   BA (3.5)   
28 O13027040 ERDAL ÖZTAŞ Misafir   FD (0.5)   
29 O13027042 SELİM BERK KÜÇÜKBAŞ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
30 O13027043 OSMAN DEMİREL Misafir   AA (4.0)   
31 O13027044 KÜBRA DOĞAN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
32 O13027045 ÜLKÜ GAGALI Misafir   AA (4.0)   
33 O13027046 NEŞE PELİN KAYA Misafir   AA (4.0)   
       
34 O13027047 ESİN ERAYDIN AKSOY Misafir   AA (4.0)   
35 O13027049 DEMET ÖZTÜRK Misafir   AA (4.0)   
36 O13027052 ZÜBEYDE DURSUN Misafir   BB (3.0)   
37 O13027054 MEHMET SAİT SALTAN Misafir   AA (4.0)   
38 O13027055 ESENGÜL BÖLGİLİ Misafir   AA (4.0)   
39 O13027057 DİLAN DOĞANBATIR Misafir   BB (3.0)   
40 O13027059 AYKUT NASİP KELEBEK Misafir   AA (4.0)   

 

 


